FEMALE - LONG COURSE (HOME)

50 FREESTYLE

AGE PREVIOUS TIME NEW DATE TIME

8/U Erica Bannwell 0.39.69 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-89 0.38.64
9yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 0.35.60 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-90 0.34.87
10 yrs Jordana Tonner 0.33.79 Rori Parsons Oct-12 0.33.55
11 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 0.31.01 Adele Schultz Nov-06 0.30.83
12 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 0.30.17 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-93 0.29.91
13 yrs Terri Craven 0.29.43 Adele Schultz Nov-08 0.29.40
14 yrs Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47
15yrs Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47
16 yrs Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47
17 yrs  Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47
18 yrs  Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47
OPEN Terri Craven 0.29.43 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-95 0.28.47

100 FREESTYLE

AGE PREVIOUS TIME NEW DATE TIME

8/U Erica Banwell 01.30.62 Toni Ciffolilli Feb-89 01.27.74
9yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.27.74 Toni Ciffolilli Dec-89 01.20.85
10 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.15.27 Jordana Tonner Oct-08 01.14.04
11 yrs Terri Craven 01.13.30 Toni Ciffolilli Dec-92 01.08.84
12 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.06.76 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-93 01.05.04
13 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.04.05 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-94 01.03.43
14 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.02.78 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-95 01.02.12
15 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.02.78 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-95 01.02.12

16 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.03.43 Michelle Millar Mar-94 01.01.85



17 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.03.43 Michelle Millar Mar-94 01.01.85
18 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 01.03.43 Michelle Millar Mar-94 01.01.85

OPEN Toni Ciffolilli 01.03.43 Michelle Millar Mar-94 01.01.85

200 FREESTYLE

AGE PREVIOUS TIME NEW DATE TIME
9/U Toni Ciffolilli 03.13.02 Toni Ciffolilli Dec-89 02.56.87
10 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 02.56.87 Toni Ciffolilli Jan-91 02.46.33
11 yrs Adele Schultz 02.36.64 Rori Parsons Dec-14 2.35.08
12 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 02.28.66 Toni Ciffolilli Mar-93 02.23.27
13 yrs  Kristine MacNeil 02.20.64 Adele Schultz Nov-08 02.19.73
14 yrs  Adele Schultz 02.19.73 Tahlia Jensen Dec-14 02.17.32
15 yrs Kristine MacNeil 02.20.64 Michelle Millar Feb-93 02.19.58
16 yrs  Michelle Millar 02.19.58 Emma Bluett Dec-02 02.19.03
17 yrs  Michelle Millar 02.19.58 Emma Bluett Dec-02 02.19.03
18 yrs  Michelle Millar 02.19.58 Emma Bluett Dec-02 02.19.03
Open  Michelle Millar 02.19.58 Emma Bluett Dec-02 02.19.03

400 FREESTYLE

AGE PREVIOUS TIME NEW DATE TIME

11 yrs Tamara Lord 05.47.49 Toni Ciffolilli Dec-91 05.26.66
12 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 05.05.76 Adele Schultz Nov-07 05.01.91
13 yrs Adele Schultz 05.01.91 Adele Schultz Nov-08 04.55.20
14 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 05.03.94 Toni Ciffolilli Feb-95 04.54.45
15 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 05.03.94 Toni Ciffolilli Feb-95 04.54.45
16 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 04.54.45 Emma Bluett Dec-02 04.53.27

17 yrs  Toni Ciffolilli 04.54.45 Emma Bluett Dec-02 04.53.27



18 yrs

Open

800 FREESTYLE

AGE

12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

1500 FREESTYLE

AGE

Open

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Toni Ciffolilli

04.54.45

04.54.45

TIME

10.23.49

10.23.15

10.11.03

10.11.03

10.11.03

10.11.03

10.11.03

10.11.03

TIME

19.41.22

50 BREASTSTROKE

AGE
8/U
9yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs

15 yrs

PREVIOUS

Devina Palmer

Toni Ciffolilli

Kristine MacNeill

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

TIME

0.53.30

0.49.02

0.43.92

0.40.45

0.38.59

0.38.38

0.36.04

0.36.04

Emma Bluett

Emma Bluett

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

NEW

Kate Bird

Sophie Mumford

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Dec-02

Dec-02

DATE

Feb-93
Jan-94
Feb-95
Feb-95
Feb-95
Feb-95
Feb-95

Feb-95

DATE

Feb-95

DATE
Apr-02
Oct-11
Jan-91
Nov-06
Jan-93
Feb-94
Dec-94

Dec-94

04.53.27

04.53.27

TIME

10.23.15

10.11.03

10.01.49

10.01.49

10.01.49

10.01.49

10.01.49

10.01.49

TIME

18.57.43

TIME

0.51.06

0.48.70

0.43.52

0.39.89

0.38.50

0.36.04

0.35.25

0.35.25



16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

0.36.04

0.36.04

0.36.04

0.36.04

100 BREASTSTROKE

AGE

8 yrs

9yrs

10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

PREVIOUS

Toni Ciffolilli

Elizabeth Bardowski

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

TIME

01.43.12

01.35.48

01.24.89

01.20.22

01.19.03

01.19.03

01.19.03

01.19.03

01.19.03

01.18.81

200 BREASTSTROKE

AGE

10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs

14 yrs

PREVIOUS

Cian Parsons
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli

Nita Godley

TIME

03.54.46

03.04.64

03.04.64

03.00.72

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

NEW

Amity Parsons
Rebecca Griffin

Sophie Mumford

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

NEW

Cian Parsons

Cian Parsons

Maddison Stewart

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

DATE

Oct-12

Oct-08

Oct-12

Feb-92

Jan-07

Jan-94

Jan-95

Jan-95

Jan-95

Jan-95

Jan-95

Jan-00

DATE

Nov-11

Oct-12

Dec-15

Dec-93

Dec-93

0.35.25

0.35.25

0.35.25

0.35.25

TIME

2.15.56

1.43.41

01.36.176

01.32.03

01.24.50

01.19.03

01.18.81

01.18.81

01.18.81

01.18.81

01.18.81

01.18.42

TIME

03.54.46

03.24.10

03.00.98

02.54.52

02.54.52



15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

AGE
8/U
9yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

AGE
8 yrs
9yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs

12 yrs

Nita Godley
Nita Godley
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Erica Banwell
Taylor Green
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Erin McLachlan
Adele Shultz
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Jordana Tonner
Rori Parsons

Erin McLachlan

03.00.72

03.00.72

03.00.72

02.54.52

02.54.52

TIME

0.44.74

0.42.50

0.39.71

0.36.11

0.33.89

0.33.20

0.33.24

0.33.24

0.33.24

0.33.24

0.33.24

0.33.24

TIME

01.26.50

01.21.07

01.16.48

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Kate Bird

Kate Bird

Dec-93

Dec-93

Dec-93

Oct-11

Oct-11

02.54.52

02.54.52

02.54.52

02.50.58

02.50.58



13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

AGE
12/U

13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

50 BUTTERFLY

AGE
8/U
9yrs
10 yrs
11 yrs
12 yrs

13 yrs

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

PREVIOUS

Erica Banwell

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

01.12.54

01.10.66

01.10.66

01.10.66

01.10.66

01.10.66

01.10.66

TIME

03.09.31

02.44.66

02.44.66

02.44.66

02.44.66

02.44.66

02.36.11

02.36.11

TIME

0.47.08

0.43.89

0.37.05

0.34.82

0.33.46

0.31.73

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

DATE

Dec-88

Dec-89

Jan-91

Nov-06

Nov-07

Oct-08

TIME

0.43.89

0.38.51

0.36.10

0.34.61

0.31.73

0.30.72



14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

100 BUTTERFLY

AGE
10/U

11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

100 BUTTERFLY

AGE
12/U

13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs

17 yrs

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Michelle Millar

PREVIOUS

Toni Ciffolilli

Elizabeth Bandowski

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz
Adele Schultz
Michelle Millar
Michelle Millar
Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

PREVIOUS

Kylie Oliver
Michelle Millar
Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

0.31.10

0.31.10

0.31.10

0.31.10

0.31.10

0.31.07

TIME

01.33.33

01.27.32

01.16.94

01.12.14

01.10.28

01.10.28

01.09.80

01.09.80

01.09.80

01.08.86

TIME

03.06.57

02.45.45

02.45.45

02.45.45

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

NEW

Jordana Tonner

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

Oct-08

Oct-08

Oct-08

Oct-08

Oct-08

Oct-08

DATE

Nov-08

Feb-92

Nov-07

Oct-08

Nov-09

Nov-09

Nov-09

Nov-09

Nov-09

Nov-09

DATE

Jan-93

Jan-93

Feb-92

Jan-93

Jan-93

Jan-93

0.30.72

0.30.72

0.30.72

0.30.72

0.30.72

0.30.72

TIME

01.31.70

01.18.54

01.13.03

01.10.28

01.08.14

01.08.14

01.08.14

01.08.14

01.08.14

01.08.14

TIME

02.51.74

02.51.74

02.45.45

02.42.21

02.42.21

02.42.21



18 yrs  Michelle Millar

Open

200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
AGE PREVIOUS

10/U

11 yrs
12 yrs
13 yrs
14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
AGE PREVIOUS

14 yrs
15 yrs
16 yrs
17 yrs
18 yrs

Open

Michelle Millar

Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Kylie Oliver
Kylie Oliver
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli
Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

02.45.45

02.42.21

TIME

03.25.82

02.54.42

02.44.09

02.39.42

02.39.42

02.39.42

02.39.42

02.39.42

02.39.42

02.39.42

TIME

06.31.11

06.31.11

05.27.51

05.27.51

05.27.51

05.27.51

Michelle Millar

Michelle Millar

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

NEW

Toni Ciffolilli

Toni Ciffolilli

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

Adele Schultz

4 X 50M FREESTYLE RELAY

AGE PREVIOUS

10 yrs Marnie Young

TIME

2.34.34

NEW

Rebecca Griffin

Jan-93

Mar-95

DATE

Jan-91

Nov-06

Nov-07

Oct-08

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

Dec-94

DATE

Feb-95

Feb-95

2711/2011

2711/2011

2711/2011

2711/2011

DATE

Oct-08

02.42.21

02.32.23

TIME

03.05.77

02.48.82

02.41.63

02.33.44

02.32.22

02.32.22

02.32.22

02.32.22

02.32.22

02.32.22

TIME

05.27.51

05.27.51

05.26.86

05.26.86

05.26.86

05.26.86

TIME

2.30.24



12 yrs

14 yrs

16 yrs

Open

Sophie Wheeler
Hannah Daggett
Jordana Tonner

Jessica Bessell
Emily Bessell

Toni Ciffolilli
Nicole Keenan
Caroline Harrison
Emily Platts

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli
Helen Piggott

Michelle Millar
Toni Ciffolilli
Kristine Macneil
Michelle Millar

02.17.32

02.07.46

02.04.83

02.03.79

4 X 50M MEDLEY RELAY

AGE

10 yrs

12 yrs

14 yrs

16 yrs

Open

PREVIOUS

Diana Staines
Hayley Mckenzie
Rachel Walker
Caitlin Harrison

Bunbury

Ann Martin
Leah Barbour
Kristine Macneill
Emily Gould

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli
Helen Piggott

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli

TIME

03.04.19

03.07.60

02.35.96

02.19.54

02.13.14

Claire Nicholson
Hannah Daggett
Jordana Tonner

Isobel Dubois
Amelia Mumford
Jessie Wilsher
Tahlia Jensen

Adele Schultz
Jessica Tan
Jessica Bessell
Emily Bessell

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli
Helen Piggott

Kristine Macneil
Michelle Millar
Toni Ciffolilli
Helen Piggott

NEW

Jordana Tonner
Jessica Bessell
Emily Bessell
Annalise Daggett

Emily Gould
Melissa Majkic
Sarah Buchanan
Kristine Macneill

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli
Eliz Bardowski

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli
Helen Piggott

Michelle Millar
Nita Godley
Toni Ciffolilli

Oct-11

Nov-09

Mar-94

Mar-94

DATE

Mar-06

Dec-87

Mar-92

Mar-94

Mar-94

02.14.65

02.05.78

01.59.43

01.58.16

TIME

03.01.92

02.41.03

02.24.27

02.13.14

02.12.90



Helen Piggott Kristine Macneill



